Exploded Views and Parts List

1. WF16J6500EW/EC

Exploded View

Parts List
No. LvlL Loc. Material Code Description & Specification SNA Qty.
1 1 DC90-00081E ASSY COVER TOP PARTS; WF6500K,WF16J6500EW | SNA
1-1 2 P0001 DC97-20753C ASSY COVER TOP; WF6500K,WF16J6500EW/EN,TO | SA
2 1 DC90-00081C ASSY FRAME PARTS; WF6500K, WF16J6500EW/EN | SNA
3 1 DC90-00080Y ASSY TUB BACK PARTS; WF6500K, WF16J6500EW/ | SNA
4 1 DC90-00080X ASSY TUB FRONT PARTS; WF6500K,WF16J6500EW | SNA
5 1 DC90-00005H ASSY DRUM PARTS; WV9600,WV55M9600AV SNA
6 1 DC90-00081H ASSY FRONT PARTS; WF6500K,WF16J6500EW/EN | SNA
7 1 DC90-27707B ASSY PANEL CONTROL PARTS; WF6500J,WF16J65 | SNA
8 1 DC90-27707A ASSY DRAWER PARTS; WF6500J,WF16J6500EW/EC | SNA
8-1 2 RO014 DC97-21813A ASSY DRAWER; WF6000H,WF16J6500EW/EC SA
8-2 2 R0090 DC97-19696H ASSY HOUSING DRAWER; SA
WF6500K,WF16J6500EW/

9 2 Y0101 DC98-03182E ASSY ACCESSORY; WF6500J,WF16J6500E*/EF,WA | SNA
9-1 3 A0034 DC60-40146A BOLT SPANER; PO-SPHC,T2.5,L166 SA

Copyright© 1995-2019 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved.




Exploded Views and Parts List

No. Lvl Loc. Material Code Description & Specification SNA Qty.

9-2 3 WHS5379 | DC62-10278A HOSE HANGER; PUMP MODEL,PPID27,T1.5,HS95 | SA 1
9-3 3 Wo0614 DC67-00307A CAP-FIXER; WF438AAC/XAA,PPT1.5,RECYCLE,B | SA 6
9-4 3 10040 DC97-16921A ASSY HOSE WATER; WA5700J] SC 1

2 Copyright®© 1995-2019 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved.



Exploded Views and Parts List

2. Assy Frame&Cover Parts

Exploded View

Parts List

No. LvlL Loc. Material Code | Description & Specification SNA Qty.

1 2 F0028 DC97-20388B | ASSY FRAME; SNA 1
WF6500K,WF16J6500EW/EN,PCM2C,

1-1 3 X0010 DC97-14603Y | ASSY PLATE BOTTOM; SA 1
WF6200K,WF45K6200AZ/A2

1-1-1 4 U0320 6011-001565 BOLT-HEX; M6,L35.1,ZPC(WHT),SWCH25K,TAPPI | SA 2

2 2 DC97-16017S ASSY FRAME PLATE-UP; WD9/7500NK SA 1
GLOBAL,WA

2-1 3 PO164 DC61-02008B | GUIDE PANEL; WF438AAW,PP,T2, FC2305/NTR,NA | SNA 1

2-2 3 DC61-02617B | FRAME PLATE-UP; WD23N9950KV,GI-SGCC,T1.4, SNA 1

3 2 uo0150 DC97-08632Y | ASSY GUIDE WIRE; WF6000HA-VE,WF45H6300AG | SA 1

4 2 A0352 DC61-02432A | GUIDE SPRING; WF419AAW,POM,T2,W81.5,L.36.5 SA 2

5 2 A0353 DC61-01257N | SPRING ETC-HANGER; GRACE-S PJT,SWPB,CD4.5 | SA 2

6 2 A0201 DC97-16289A | ASSY COVER BACK; SA 1
GRACE-PJT,WF520ABP/XAA,N

6-1 3 DC63-01163A | COVER BACK; WF520ANP,GI-SGCC,T0.35 SA 1

Copyright© 1995-2019 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved.




Exploded Views and Parts List

No. LvL Loc. Material Code | Description & Specification SNA Qty.
7 2 A0041 DC97-18301C | ASSY CAP O.F; WV9900M,WV60M9900AV/AS5 SA 1
7-1 3 A0047 DC67-00316A | CAP O.F; WF448AAG,PP,BJ750,WHITE,OVER FLO SA 1
8 2 W0620 DC29-00015G | FILTER EMI; LFT-215G,300Khz,VDE, KS,6.5mH SA 1
9 2 DC92-02085B | ASSY COVER PCB W/HARNESS; SA 1
WF6000H,WF16J65
9-1 3 WX0412 | 6002-000213 SCREW-TAPPING; TH,+,1,M4,L12,ZPC(WHT),SWR | SNA 7
9-2 3 DC26-00009P COIL HARMONIC; 8.5mH,+15%,EI 48mm S-30NA SA 1
9-3 3 DC63-01571A | COVER PBA-INVERTER; WD21F8K9ABG1,PP,T2.5, | SA 1
9-4 3 DC92-01378A | ASSY PCB INVERTER; STANDARD INVERTER,121* | SA 1
9-4-1 4 DC63-01572A | COVER PCB-INVERTER; SNA 1
WD21F8K9ABG1,ABS,T2.5
9-5 3 DC92-01385A | ASSY COVER PBA-MAIN; F700K,WD17F7KSABPN | SA 1
9-6 3 Y0178 DC92-01803M | ASSY PCB MAIN; FWM_INV,WF6500K GLOBAL,Y,1 | SA 1
9-6-1 4 DC63-01573C | COVER PCB-MAIN; WF5000HA,ABS,T2.5,V-0,VE- SNA 1
9-7 3 DC93-00580E ASSY WIRE HARNESS-MAIN; SNA 1
DRUM-L,2PUMP,Y,4W
10 2 DC93-00278A | ASSY SENSOR; MEMS SENSOR,3.3V,ARNO,-,ARNI | SA 1
11 2 J0013 DC97-17999Z ASSY PUMP DRAIN; WF6500K,BUBBLE,220V SA 1
11-1 3 DC31-00187C | MOTOR AC PUMP; Pump,PX3525-12/B35-6A,2Pol SA 1
11-2 3 DC31-00181A | MOTOR AC PUMP; Drum & Auto,B15-6A/S3019/S30 | SA 1
11-3 3 10071 DC61-10673A | CAP DRAIN; WF220ANW,PP,-,-,-,-,-, CNTK-P-1 SA 1
11-4 3 0310 DC97-16991B | ASSY FILTER; DRUM W/M,CLICK SA 1
HANDLE-FILTER
11-4-1 4 J0022 DC63-00909A | FILTER PUMP; PP,T2,INNER GRAY,L75 SA 1
11-5 3 w0122 DC93-00693C | ASSY WIRE HARNESS-PUMP; SA 1
DRUM-L,WD9500NK,D
11-6 3 U2015 DC67-00244K | HOSE DRAIN; HEBA,EPDM SA 1
12 2 B0070 DC97-00920S ASSY LEG; WM PW01 FWM MODEL,K4 SA 2
13 2 B0070 DC97-14293D | ASSY LEG; WM PW01 FWM MODEL,K4 SA 2
14 2 DC61-02084C | GUIDE HOSE; PP,T2,HB,FC2305,WHITE SA 1
15 2 W0467 DC96-00146A | POWER CORD-AT; HOSVV-F 3x1.5mm2,GRY,EU3F, SC 1
16 2 Uo111 DC97-14489E ASSY FIXER TUB; PURPLE-PJT,WF438AAC/XAA SA 4
17 2 10066 DC97-12534K | ASSY HOSE DRAIN; SA 1
WF5000H,WF42H5000KW,GRAY
17-1 3 N0010 DC61-01679A | CLAMPER HOSE; SEW-HFR177AR,SK5,T1.6/ID37/ SA 1
17-2 3 DC67-00330L HOSE PUMP; WF5000H,PP,DARK HOLDER GRAY SNA 1
4 Copyright®© 1995-2019 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved.




Exploded Views and Parts List

3. Assy Tub&Drum Parts

Exploded View

1-7-5-2-3 ?7 §
@/1_;5.2-1 i

Parts List
No. Lvl. Loc. Material Code | Description & Specification SNA | Qty.
1 1 DC90-00080X ASSY TUB FRONT PARTS; SNA 1
WF6500K,WF16J6500EW
1-1 2 DC66-00752B WIRE CLAMP; WD9500NK,HSWR,-,-, YUKON-K [ SA 1
1-2 2 DC66-00423A JOINT DIAPHRAGM; K4-PJT,EGI,T1 SNA 1
1-3 2 DC67-00560A WEIGHT BALANCER; SA 1
WF520,PP,L550,BLACK,9.6k
1-4 2 DC67-00952B WEIGHT BALANCER-UP; SA 1
WD8500NK,CONCRETE,T29
1-5 2 WO0005 DC96-01417C ASSY HEATER; SA 1
220~240V,SEW-HFR167,COVER+DC
1-5-1 3 DC47-00006Q HEATER WASH; SA 1
AC220V,2000W,SUS316L,560mm,N
1-5-2 3 U0363 DC63-00820A COVER HEATER; WF337AAW,ABS+PC SA 1
1-6 2 U0051 DC97-02412A ASSY BOLT; MOTOR/ M8*L62,,,,., SA 5

Copyright© 1995-2019 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved. 5



Exploded Views and Parts List

No. Lvl. Loc. Material Code | Description & Specification SNA | Qty.

1-7 2 U0026 DC97-19642L ASSY TUB FRONT; WF6500J,WF16J6500EW/EN | SNA 1

1-7-1 3 DC66-00343F DAMPER SHOCK; SA 2
GW-PJT,PP/RUBBER/STS,WHITE

1-7-2 3 10070 DC97-14545H ASSY HOSE PRESSURE; GRACE,WF520 SA 1

1-7-3 3 DC97-04981F ASSY CLAMP DIAPHRAGM,; SA 1
PURPLE,WF448AAW,-,-

1-7-4 3 10020 DC97-16106B ASSY HOSE AIR; WF6200K,WF45K6200AZ/A2 SA 1

1-7-5 3 10071 DC97-18937C ASSY HOSE CONNECTOR; WD8500NK,BLACK | SA 1

1-7-5-1 4 10071 DC97-16668L ASSY HOSE CONNECTOR; SA 1
WR9900M,WR26M9900K V(

1-7-5-1-1 5 6044-001853 RING-O; ID5,0D8,T1.5,EPDM SA 2

1-7-5-1-2 5 70040 DC97-14006A ASSY SCREW; WF203,M4/L16 SA 2

1-7-5-2 4 10011 DC97-18938E ASSY HOSE; WD8500NK,WD8500NK,850mm SA 1

1-7-5-2-1 5 DC65-60118N CLIP RING; SEW-5SHW116,HSWR,WHITE,ID19.5 | SNA 1

1-7-5-2-2 5 10003 DC67-00829E HOSE WATER,; SA 1
WDS8500NK,EPDM,ID16,T2.75,HS65

1-7-5-2-3 5 DC61-04699A CLIP RING; WD9500NK,HSWR,T2.4, YEL SA 1

1-7-5-3 4 10011 DC97-17389B ASSY HOSE; WR6500,WR24M9900KV,COMBO SA 1

1-7-5-3-1 5 DC67-00469A HOSE AIR TUB; WF520,EPDM,0D29.0,0D29.0,T2 | SA 1

1-7-5-3-2 5 N0010 DC61-00219H CLAMPER HOSE; SA 1
GRACE,SKS5,ID27/0D28.6/H13/T

1-7-5-3-3 5 NO0010 DC61-00219F CLAMPER HOSE; SA 1
SEW-HAR149AUA,SKS5,Aphrodite

1-7-6 3 P0009 DC97-19638K ASSY SEMI TUB FRONT; SA 1
WF6500J,WF16J6500EW/

1-7-6-1 4 U0023 DC61-00201A BRACKET NUT; SA 5
P1291,PO-SPHC,T3,NO-PAINT/MO

1-7-6-2 4 DC61-02629N TUB FRONT; SNA 1
WD19J9810KG,FRPP,NATURAL,COMBO

1-7-7 3 U0021 DC97-20768B ASSY DIAPHRAGM,; SA 1
WF6500K,WF16J6500EW/EN

1-7-7-1 4 DC64-03703B DOOR DIAPHRAGM; SA 1
WF16J6500EW/EN,TPE,T2,EK-

1-7-7-2 4 DC62-00330A NOZZLE DIAPHRAGM,; SA 1
WR-PJ179CS,POM,GRAY, YUK

1-7-7-3 4 DC62-00349A NOZZLE DIAPHRAGM; SA 1
WF457ARGSGR,PP,OD11,GRA

1-8 2 G0049 6009-001367 BOLT-HEX; SNA 16
M6.5,L.32,ZPC(WHT),SWRCH18A,HWH

2 1 DC90-00005H ASSY DRUM PARTS; WV9600,WV55M9600AV SNA 1

2-1 2 R0001 DC97-16086B ASSY DRUM; WF457ARGSGR SA 1

2-1-1 3 WIJ5081 | DC60-40137A BOLT HEX; MARS-PJT,STS430,M8,P1.25,L30,HE | SA 6

2-1-2 3 S0058 DC97-12135A ASSY BALANCER; ZEUS-PJT,-,-,-,- SA 1

2-1-3 3 ROO11 DC97-17018A ASSY DRUM WRAPPER; WF457ARGSGR SNA 1

6 Copyright®© 1995-2019 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved.




Exploded Views and Parts List

No. Lvl Loc. Material Code | Description & Specification SNA | Qty.

2-1-3-1 4 DC66-00598A DRUM LIFTER; GRACE-PJT,PP,GRAY SA

2-2 2 U0362 6031-001640 WASHER-SPRING; STS304,1D35.2,0D39.0,T0.3, SA

3 1 DC90-00080Y ASSY TUB BACK PARTS; SNA
WF6500K,WF16J6500EW/

3-1 2 u0097 6011-004782 BOLT-ETC; M6,L60,MFZn,SCM435 SA

3-3 2 U0051 DC97-06080F ASSY BOLT; WD9500J,30,M12,Washer 38 SA

3-4 2 H0097 DC93-00236E ASSY DD BLDC MOTOR; DUAL SNA
WASH,COM2000PC,F

3-4-1 3 HO0083 DC31-00124A MOTOR BLDC-ASSY STATOR; SA
COM2000P,1200,-,C

3-4-1-1 4 HO0085 DC31-00098A MOTOR BLDC-ASSY HALL SENSOR; SA
COM1300,1200

3-4-2 3 DC97-20193A ASSY ROTOR; SA
COM2000PC(UDD20PC),GI-SGCD,Re

3-5 2 U0013 DC97-19645L ASSY TUB BACK; WF65007, SNA
WASHER,WF16J6500E

3-5-1 3 U0092 DC97-19674C ASSY SEMI TUB BACK; SA
WF6000H,WF16J6500EW/E

3-5-1-2 4 DC66-00343F DAMPER SHOCK; SA
GW-PJT,PP/RUBBER/STS,WHITE

3-5-1-3 4 W0062 DC90-10128N ASSY THERMISTOR; SA
WASHER,5V,-20~125°C,125mm

3-5-1-4 4 10039 DC97-16105B ASSY HOSE DRAIN; WF6200,WF6500,WF7500 SA

3-5-1-4-1 5 B0010 DC65-00014E CLAMPER HOSE-JOINT; WF6000H,HSWR SA

3-5-1-4-2 5 N0010 DC61-00219D CLAMPER HOSE; SA
SW-50A1S,SK5,ID33/0D35,MFZN

3-5-1-5 4 U0092 DC97-21740B ASSY SEMI TUB BACK; SNA
WEF5500M,WF45M5500AP,

3-5-1-5-1 5 DC62-00156A SEAL OIL; TS85-PJT,NBR,BLK SA

3-5-1-6 4 U009%4 DC97-16510A ASSY BRACKET TUB; GRACE-PJT,WF520ABP SA

3-5-2 3 10060 DC97-16104A ASSY HOSE O.F; GRACE,WF520,ID43.5/0D45.0, | SA

4 2 U0320 6011-001644 BOLT-HEX; M10,L35,ZPC2,SM10C,DAMPER SNA

Copyright© 1995-2019 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved.




Exploded Views and Parts List

4. Assy Frame Front&Door

Exploded View

2-/2 4 2-2-2:

2

Parts List
No. Lvl Loc. Material Code | Description & Specification SNA Qty.
0 1 DC90-00081H | ASSY FRONT PARTS; WF6500K,WF16J6500EW/EN | SNA
1 2 F0064 DC97-20737B | ASSY FRAME FRONT; SA
WF6500K,WF16J6500EW/EN,
1-1 3 DC61-02615A | BRACKET HINGE; WF520ANP,GI-SGCC,T1.4,W161 | SA
1-3 3 DC61-02867G | FRAME FRONT; LATCH TYPE,EGI-SECC,NEAT SNA
WHI
1-4 3 C0049 DC63-00960A | COVER-SWITCH(O); WF218,POM,T3,LIGHT GRAY, | SA
2 2 D0001 DC97-19054F | ASSY DOOR; WF6500K, SEHC SA
2-1 3 DO0132 DC97-19057B | ASSY HOLDER GLASS; WD9500J,PP Cover Guide SA
2-2 3 DO0132 DC97-19056C | ASSY HOLDER GLASS; WD9500J] SA
2-2-1 4 70063 6001-001668 SCREW-MACHINE; TH,+,M5,L16,PASS,STS430,FP | SA
2-2-2 4 DO119 DC97-21270A | ASSY HINGE DOOR; SA
WF6000K,WF45K6500AV/A2,A
2-2-2-1 5 WD0090 | DC61-00891A | GUIDE HINGE; HAUZEN(DOM),POM,B,white, HING | SA
8 Copyright®© 1995-2019 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved.




Exploded Views and Parts List

No. Lvl Loc. Material Code | Description & Specification SNA Qty.
2-2-2-2 5 DC61-04041A | HINGE DOOR; WD9500JK,ALDC,T3,Silver Spray SA
2-2-2-3 5 DC63-01885A | COVER HINGE; WD9500JK,PP,T2,DARK HOLDER | SA
G
2-2-2-4 5 DC93-00598A | ASSY WIRE HARNESS-SUB; SA
DRUM-L,WD9500J,ADD
2-2-3 4 DC34-00025D | SWITCH DOOR LOCK; DC12V,0.35 SA
2-2-4 4 DO0124 DC61-04040A | HOLDER GLASS; PP,VERSAILLES GRAY,FC2305, SA
2-2-5 4 DC64-00828G | SWITCH DOOR; AC125-250V,1.5/0.75,1BUTTON, SA
2-2-6 4 DC61-04043A | SUPPORT HINGE; WD9500J,GI-SGCC,T1.4,SGCC SA
2-3 3 D0101 DC97-19055E | ASSY COVER DOOR; WF6500K, SEHC SA
2-3-1 4 70063 6001-001668 SCREW-MACHINE; TH,+,M5,L16,PASS,STS430,FP | SA
2-3-2 4 DC61-04042A | HINGE DOOR; WD9500JK,ALDC,T5,Cr plating SA
2-3-3 4 DC63-01881A | COVER DOOR; ABS,T2.5,HB,VERSAILLES GRAY,G | SA
2-3-4 4 DC63-01883A | COVER HOLDER; WD9500JK,PP,T2.5,HB,VERSAIL | SA
2-3-5 4 DC66-30051A | LEVER TIP; ZNDC,Cr Plating, WHT SA
2-5 3 70062 6002-001615 SCREW-TAPPING; FH,+,1,M4,L16,PASS,STS304 SA
2-6 3 WDO0090 | DC61-00891A | GUIDE HINGE; HAUZEN(DOM),POM,B,white, HING | SA
2-7 3 DC61-04044A | SUPPORT HINGE; WD9500JK,ALDC,T2.5 SA
2-8 3 DO0107 DC66-00375A | LEVER DOOR; 10KG DRUM,ZNDC,T2.5,-,-,-,-,N SC
2-9 3 DC64-02965A | DOOR GLASS; GLASS,T5.5,TRANSPARENT SA
2-10 3 D0101 DC97-19956A | ASSY COVER DOOR; WF6500K SA
2-10-1 4 DC64-03300A | DOOR SAFETY; ABS,T3,TX0510,CLEAR GENTLEB | SA
2-11 3 DC64-03301A | DECORATION COVER DOOR; ABS,T2.5,chrome SA
2-12 3 DC63-01882A | COVER DOOR; ABS,T6,GENTLE BLUE / EBONY SA
BL
2-13 3 DC66-00878A | DAMPER SHOCK-AXIS; SA
WD9500JK,POM,NATURAL
3 2 DC63-01264F | COVER FILTER; WF42H5000AW/A2,ABS,HB,NEAT | SA
4 2 DC63-01884B | COVER CONNECTOR; WD9500JK,PP.DARK SA
HOLDER
5 2 DC63-01156A | COVER DOOR SWITCH; SA
WEF520ANP,PP,5VA,NATURA
6 2 DC64-00519C | SWITCH DOOR LOCK; AC250V,16,SOLNOID, SA
DOOR
7 2 U0361 DC97-19493A | ASSY CASE FILTER; WD9500JK,ADD WASH SA
8 2 w0021 DC97-04973B | ASSY WIRE DIAPHRAGM; SEW-HFR167AR,-,-,-,- SA
9 2 G0425 6009-001522 SCREW-HEX; HWH,+,M5,L16,PASS,STS430,FP,SE SA

Copyright© 1995-2019 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved.




Exploded Views and Parts List

5. Assy Panel Control

Exploded View

Parts List
No. Lvl. Loc. Material Code | Description & Specification SNA Qty.
0 1 DC90-27707B | ASSY PANEL CONTROL PARTS; WF6500J,WF16J65 | SNA
1 2 DC92-01802N | ASSY PCB DISPLAY; FWM_INV,WF6500K GLOBAL, | SA
2 2 C0029 DC97-18058B | ASSY KNOB ENCODER; WF6000HA SA
3 2 C0002 DC97-19654L | ASSY S.PANEL CONTROL; WF6500J,WF16J6500EW | SA
3-1 3 DC64-03589K | WINDOW PANEL; WF16J6500EW/EC,ABS,HB,TX-05 | SNA
3-2 3 DC64-03590J BUTTON PUSH; WF5000H Global, Only Icon,AB SNA
3-3 3 C0002 DC97-20803D | ASSY S.PANEL CONTROL; WF16J6500,EUROPE,NE | SA
3-7 3 DC93-00376D | ASSY SENSOR; 6000HA,12V,TOUCH SENSOR SA
10 Copyright®© 1995-2019 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved.




Exploded Views and Parts List

6. Assy Drawer_Assy Drawer

Exploded View

Parts List

No. Lvl Loc. Material Code | Description & Specification SNA Qty.

0 2 R0014 DC97-21813A | ASSY DRAWER; WF6000H,WF16J6500EW/EC SA 1
1 3 R0025 DC97-18090Z | ASSY PANEL DRAWER; WF6500K,WF16J6500EW/EC | SA 1
1-1 4 C0106 DA64-04020A | MASCOT; ALL,Ni,L80 SA 1
1-2 4 RO155 DC64-03068A | HANDLE DRAWER; WF6000HA,ABS,SR-0300,HB,NE | SNA 1
1-3 4 A0328 DC64-03059A | PANEL DRAWER; WF6000HA,ABS,HB,SR-0300,NEA | SNA 1
2 3 DC67-00370C | CAP RINSE; WD1102XVM/XSA,PP,T2,W60.5,1.248 SA 1
3 3 P0011 DC97-17022B | ASSY DETERGENT; SA 1

YUKON,WD1102XVM/XSA,PP,EN

3-1 4 DC61-02427D GUIDE LIQUID-MIDDLE; WD1102XVM/XSA,PP,T2, SA 1
3-2 4 R0045 DC67-00444A CAP DRAWER; WR-PB168UW,PP,T2,1.43.6,HB,FC2 SNA 1
4 3 RO017 DC97-14481E ASSY S.DRAWER; PURPLE,WF448 SA 1
4-1 4 DC61-01992F | BODY DRAWER; PP,NEAT WHITE,ENG+ICON SA 1
4-2 4 J0028 DC61-02445A | CASE PRE WASH; ACE-PJT,PP,T1.8, WHITE,TB53 SA 1

Copyright© 1995-2019 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved.

11




Exploded Views and Parts List

7. Assy Drawer_Assy Housing Drawer

Exploded View

Parts List
No. Lvl. Loc. Material Code | Description & Specification SNA Qty.
0 2 R0090 DC97-19696H | ASSY HOUSING DRAWER; WF6500K,WF16J6500EW/ | SA 1
1 3 W0032 DC62-00214S | VALVE WATER; AC220-240V,PP body(Drum 4way SNA 1
3 3 WO0615 DC65-00008B | CLAMPER HOSE; SSEC-GE,SKS5,ID14.2,Dacromet SA 10
4 3 Wo0151 DC67-00051F | HOSE DRAWER; WF8502NHW,EPDM,AEGIS SA 2
5 3 DC67-00467A | HOSE DRAWER TUB; WF520,EPDM,ID43.5,0D48.4 SA 1
6 3 Wo0171 DC72-00001F | CLIP RING; SEW-HTR122L, HSWR,WHITE,HOSE-DR | SNA 1
7 3 WP0165 | DC61-70029C | CLIP RING; SEW-HW125,HSWR,WHITE SNA 2
8 3 10003 DC67-00796B | HOSE WATER; WD9000,TPE,BLACK SA 1
9 3 DC61-02636B | HOUSING DRAWER-LOW; WF511,PP,T1.8,W174.5, SNA 1
10 3 U0211 DC97-18470C | ASSY NOZZLE CONNECTOR; WF6500J,WF16J6500E | SA 1
10-1 4 RO104 DC62-00310A | NOZZLE CONNECTOR-LOW, SNA 1
WF210AN,POM,0D30,L4
10-2 4 MO0031 DC62-00182A | NOZZLE CONNECTOR-UP; SA 1
COMBO,POM,NATURAL,TS
11 3 R0091 DC97-16141C | ASSY S.HOUSING DRAWER; WF6500K,WF16J6500E | SA 1
12 Copyright®© 1995-2019 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved.




Exploded Views and Parts List

Copyright© 1995-2019 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved. 13



Exploded Views and Parts List

8. Small Parts

Exploded View

1 2 3 4 5
g
6 7 8 9 10
Parts List
No. Lvl Loc. Material Code | Description & Specification SNA Qty.
1 2 DC61-00995A HOLDER WIRE; DAWH,PA,NATURAL,PA6,TS85-PJT | SA
2 2 MO0047 DC61-01736B HOLDER WIRE; WF337AAW,PA,T2.3,H15,L128, NA SNA
3 4 WI10293 | DC61-40081A HOLDER WIRE; DAWH-2NC,PA66,NATURAL SA
4 3 W0623 DC61-40083A HOLDER WIRE; SNA
DAWH-3ND,PA66,NATURAL,NTR(PI
5 2 Wo0616 DC61-00133A CLAMPER HOSE-FIX; P1291,PP.HOSE+PLUG,BJ-7 SNA
6 4 MO0047 DC61-02436A HOLDER WIRE; PA,T2.5,W24,1.42.0, NATURAL SA
7 2 W0616 DC61-00118A CLAMP-CABLE; P1291,PA66,1D27,0D30,NATURAL | SA
8 4 A0088 DC61-02706A HOLDER HOSE; SA
WF210ANW,PA, T2, NATURAL,PA6,B
9 4 DC61-00995A HOLDER WIRE; DAWH,PA,NATURAL,PA6,TS85-PJT | SA
10 5 W0616 DC61-00118A CLAMP-CABLE; P1291,PA66,ID27,0D30,NATURAL | SA
14 Copyright®© 1995-2019 SAMSUNG. All rights reserved.




	1. WF16J6500EW/EC
	2. Assy Frame&Cover Parts
	3. Assy Tub&Drum Parts
	4. Assy Frame Front&Door
	5. Assy Panel Control
	6. Assy Drawer_Assy Drawer
	7. Assy Drawer_Assy Housing Drawer
	8. Small Parts

